Flue and Chimney Supplies
flue&ducting
NEXTDAY
D E L I V E R Y
SAMEDAY
D E L I V E R Y
 Dura Flue & accessories 4 - 5
 cowls & Pots 6 - 7

Whitehill Industrial Estate,
Reddish, Stockport SK4 1NU
Delivery
next day delivery as standard.
same day delivery is available on request.
NEXTDAY
D E L I V E R Y
SAMEDAY
D E L I V E R Y
3
to order please call: 0161 480 2994
email: sales@flue-ducting.co.uk
or collect from our trade counter
4
Code Description     Item No.
DF125316 DURA-FLUE 125MM 316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner  100001
DF150316 DURA-FLUE 150MM 316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner  100002
DF175316 DURA-FLUE 175MM 316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner  100003
DF200316 DURA-FLUE 200MM 316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner  100004
316 GRADE STAinLESS STEEL MULTi FUEL CHiMnEy LinER with a 15 year guarantee.
Available in metre lengths from 1 to 40 metres, and in diameters 125, 150, 175 and 200mm.
DURA-FLUE is a Class 1 Stainless Steel 316 Flexible Chimney Liner. DURA-FLUE is suitable for use with
standard oil, gas, solid and multi fuel appliances. DURA-FLUE is tested to a constant temperature of
T600 and a maximum temperature of T1000 – En1856-2 T600 n1 W V2 L50010 G.
 DURA-FLUE 316
 DURA-FLUE 904
Code Description   Item No.
DF125904316 DURA-FLUE 125MM 904316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner 100020
DF150904316 DURA-FLUE 150MM 904316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner 100021
DF175904316 DURA-FLUE 175MM 904316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner 100022
DF200904316 DURA-FLUE 200MM 904316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner 100023
904 GRADE STAinLESS STEEL MULTi FUEL CHiMnEy LinER with a 30 year guarantee.
Available in metre lengths from 1 to 40 metres, and in diameters 125, 150, 175 and 200mm.
DURA-FLUE is a Class 1 Stainless Steel 904/316 Flexible Chimney Liner.
DURA-FLUE is suitable for use with standard oil, gas, solid and multi fuel appliances.
DURA-FLUE is tested to a constant temperature of T600 and a maximum temperature of T1000 – En1856-2
T600 n1 W V2 L50010 G. DURA-FLUE 904 is made from 2 completely separate strips of steel. We use a 316
grade corrugated outer and a smooth 904 grade inner strip. This creates a unique premium chimney liner.
Code Description   Item No.   A   B
MADEL125 MA Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 5” 100060 125 110
MADEL150 MA Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 6” 100061 150 110
MADEL175 MA Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 7” 100062 175 110
MADEL200 MA Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 8” 100063    200 110
 DELUxE
      MA FLUE ADAptoR
Code Description Item No.     A B
MRDEL125  MR Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance increasing Adaptor 5-6” 100070     125 110

th
e
ba
ck
)
please See price List for Full Range of Accessories
Code Description  Item No.  A B C Code Code
Code Description  Item No.  A  B C
PHRCSS125 Pot Hanger Rain Cap 100130 330 300 120
PHRCSS150 Pot Hanger Rain Cap 100131 330 300 145
PHRCSS175 Pot Hanger Rain Cap 100132 330 300 170
PHRCSS200 Pot Hanger Rain Cap 100133 330 300 195
 pot HANGER RAIN CAp
      wITh BIrD GuArD, STEEl fINISh
Code Description  Item No.
POTT12 Clay Chimney Pot Terracotta 12” 100340
POTT18 Clay Chimney Pot Terracotta 18” 100341
POTT24 Clay Chimney Pot Terracotta 24” 100342
POTT36 Clay Chimney Pot Terracotta 36” 100343
POTB12 Clay Chimney Pot Buff 12” 100344
POTB18 Clay Chimney Pot Buff 18” 100345
POTB24 Clay Chimney Pot Buff 24” 100346
POTB36 Clay Chimney Pot Buff 36” 100347
 RoLL top CLAy CHIMNEy pot
Available in Terracotta & Buff
Code Description   Item No.
JACk Jackdaw Type Bird Guard   100301

Y
SA
M
ED
AY
D
E
L
IV
E
R
Y
Code Description
FLUEPACkGASMETRE Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Stainless Steel
Code Description  Item No. A B C
GOFC125 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Clamp kit 125mm 100555 300 300 130
GOFC150 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Clamp kit 150mm 100556 300 300 155
GOFC175 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Clamp kit 175mm 100557   300 300 180
GOFC200 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Clamp kit 200mm 100558   300 300 180
Code Description  Item No. A B
FLUEPACkADAPTOR MF Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 5” 0090039 100 125
FLUEPACkADAPTOR MF Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 6” 0090040 100 150
FLUEPACkADAPTOR MF Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 7” 0090041 100 175
Code Description   Item No. A B
nC125 nose Cone 125MM  100140 140 90
nC150 nose Cone 150MM  100141 165 90
nC175 nose Cone 175MM  100142 190 90
nC200 nose Cone 200MM  100143  215 90
Code Description  Item No. A B
GOGC1125 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Terminal 125mm 100559 180 130
GOGC1150 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Terminal 150mm 110056 180 155
GOGC1175 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Terminal 175mm 100561 180 185
GOGC1200 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Terminal 200mm 100562 180 185
 DurA fluE - GAS & oIl flExIBlE
      FLUE LINER
Flexible, stainless steel gas and oil flue liner with a 10 year guarantee, available in metre
lengths from 5 to 40 metres and in diameters of 125mm, 150mm, 175mm and 200mm. GO-